2009/2010 RATES

ACCOM CODE->

FS
FS
FS
FS
FS

DP
DP
DP
DP
DP

FS - Freestanding
DP - Distinct Part

NPI
1477645927
1851395685
1033219019
1437149556
1669462784

1376618553
1114006830
1225015985
1043385982
1023000569

83

Rehab
Therapy Weaning

$50.35
$50.35
$50.35
$50.35
$50.35

84

Vent.

$46.94
$46.94
$46.94
$46.94
$46.94

SUBACUTE PEDIATRIC FACILITIES, 8/12009 RATES

85

(Vent)

$829.30
$829.30
$829.30
$829.30
$829.30

86

(Non-Vent)

$760.67
$760.67
$760.67
$760.67
$760.67

87189

88/90

Bed Hold/Leave

(Vent)

$823.76
$823.76
$823.76
$823.76
$823.76

(Non-Vent)

$755.13
$755.13
$755.13
$755.13
$755.13

91

(Vent)

$774.53
$774.53
$774.53
$774.53
$774.53

92

(Non-Vent)

$705.90
$705.90
$705.90
$705.90
$705.90

93/95

(Vent)

$768.99
$768.99
$768.99
$768.99
$768.99

94 /96

$700.36
$700.36
$700.36
$700.36
$700.36

(Non-Vent) Therapy Weaning

97 98
Rehab Vent.
$50.35 $46.94
$50.35 $46.94
$50.35 $46.94
$50.35 $46.94
$50.35 $46.94



